1
Product Data Sheet
T-control is a compact control box typically applies
to furniture and home care beds. The control box
possesses high compatibility to various wired and
wireless controls and is designed to be easily
mounted on FD60 actuator or other flat surface

HM, H2N, H2Z, H3NT
5
Ordering Key
Input
100: 100V AC
120: 120V AC
230: 230V AC
IS2: Internal SMPS (100~240V AC)
For more information about operating guide, refer to the respective product data sheets of the control devices connected.
Number of actuators
1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
3: 3 channels
Mounting
0: Attached to FD60 actuator (standard)
1: Assembly with plastic mounting plate
2: Assembly with metal mounting plate
Color
B: Black (standard)
G: Grey RAL 7001
T - -29IS2 - B03
Output voltage 24: 24V DC
29: 29V DC (SMPS)
6
Safety Declaration
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2024 Dec. MOTECK. MO-T-0049  Version: 3.0
Only qualified personnel are allowed to carry out the mechanical and
electrical installation of this product. Qualified personnel should be